eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
NOVA-C400N/R-RS
5.25” SBC with ULV Intel® Celeron® 400MHz CPU, VGA/LCD, USB
2.0, Dual LAN & Audio
Specification
Feature
1. Embedded ULV Intel® Celeron® 400MHz CPU
2. CRT/LCD integrated in VT8606, support 36-bit LVDS/TTL, TV-Out

COM Ports
eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your LifeeSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
Ordering Information
Packing List
1 x NOVA-C400-RS-R20 Single Board Computer 1 x Audio Cable (P/N: 32000-028800-RS)
4 x RS-232 Cable (P/N: 32200-000049-RS) 1 x USB Cable (P/N: 32000-044300-RS)
1 x IDE Flat Cable (P/N: 32200-000052-RS) 1 x Mini Jumper Pack
1 x VGA Cable (P/N: 32000-033800-RS) 1 x Utility CD
1 x KB/MS Y Cable (P/N: 32000-000138-RS) 1 x QIG (Quick Installation Guide)
Part No. Description
NOVA-C400N-RS-R20 5.25” ULV Intel® Celeron® 400MHz CPU Board, with VGA/LCD, USB 2.0, Dual Intel® LAN & Audio
NOVA-C400R-RS-R20 5.25” ULV Intel® Celeron® 400MHz CPU Board, with VGA/LCD, USB 2.0, Dual Realtek LAN & Audio
CF-521-RS CPU Cooler
32200-000009-RS IDE Flat Cable 44p/44p
32200-000017-RS FDD Cable
32200-015100-RS LPT Cable
32200-026500-RS RS232/422/485 Cable
Dimension
RoHS Compliance
IEI is committed to compliance with all applicable laws and regulations, including the European Union Restriction
of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) in electrical and electronic products. The goal is to exceed compliance